
Poulton St. Chad’s School and Church Partnership Programme 2024-2025  

 

Date Event  Venue Additional Information 

Monday 23rd September at 

1:30pm 

The Oasis Opening and Visit 

from Bishop Phillip  

Poulton St. Chad’s School Outdoor Worship. Open invitation to parishioners to attend the 

service and stay for refreshments following.  

Hymns: Be Still       Choir: All things Bright and Beautiful 

Monday 7th October at 9:30am Harvest Festival St. Chad’s Church EYFS: Harvest Song  

Year 1: Poem – Harvest Time is Here Again 

Year 2: Drama: The Little Red Hen 

Year 3: Harvest Around the World 

Year 4: Harvest Song – Cauliflowers Fluffy 

Year 5: Poem - HARVEST 

Year 6: Prayers  

Choir: All things Bright and Beautiful and Harvest Samba 

Sunday 3rd November at 10am Education Sunday and 

invitation for confirmation  

St. Chad’s Church Performances from Choir and soloists.  

Monday 2nd December at 

1:30pm  

Infant Nativity Dress 

Rehearsal  

St. Chad’s Church  

Tuesday 3rd December and 

Thursday 5th December at 

1:30pm  

Infant Nativity Performances  St. Chad’s Church  

Tuesday 17th December at 

1:30pm  

KS2 Carol Service  St. Chad’s Church Performances from Choir and soloists. 

Choir: Joy to the World, Candlesong – Graham Kendrick, Mary’s 

Child (Born in the Night).  

Monday 3rd Feb –  

Friday 14th Feb 

Faith Fortnight  Poulton St. Chad’s School  

Sunday 2nd March at 10am St. Chad’s Day Service St. Chad’s Church Performances from Choir and soloists. 

April TBC Easter Service  St. Chad’s Church Performances from Choir and soloists. 

April TBC Junior Church St. Chad’s Church  

May TBC Christian Aid Coffee Morning  Poulton St. Chad’s School  

May TBC Junior Church St. Chad’s Church  

June TBC Junior Church  St. Chad’s Church  

July TBC Leaver’s Service  Poulton St. Chad’s School  

 


